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LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR ADMISSION IN SESSION 2025-26 

PHASE I (ONLINE APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 08 Jul, 2025 To 17 Jul, 2025) Downloaded on 18-07-2025 11:52:11 
COLLEGE CODE & NAME -707 KIRODIMAL GOVT. ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE RAIGARH DIST-RAIGARH (C.G.) 
COURSE CODE & NAME -541 M.Sc. BOTANY (FIRST SEMESTER) 

S.N. User/Registratj Mobile No. Applicant's Name 

1|SNP25023878 
2lSNP25028346 
3/SNP2502012 5 

4|SNP25020290 

5|SNP25029600 
6SNP25023226 
7|SNP25030358 
8|SNP25020468 

9SNP25025641 
10|SNP25029072 

11 SNP25019945 

12 SNP25030309 
13|SNP25023768 
14/SNP25027605 

15/SNP25021414 

16/SNP2502 1116 

17|SNP25027626 

1/SNP25020513 
2lSNP25024679 
3|SNP25025327 

4|SNP25021161 
5|SNP25028397 

7974899559 ANCHAL PATEL 
9301801468|MUKESH KUMAR 
6267224698| KUSUMANJALI SAHU 
9098169239|ALOK NAMDEO 
6264280339 HIMANSHI PATEL 

6266364696|MAMTA DEWANGAN 
8871445840|ANITA SIDAR 
8817950978|MADHU 
9098647849 NIRMAL PRASAD 
9303689732 KHUSHBO0 

9770626884 ADITYA DEWANGAN 
8269658470 SURUCHI 
9301916827|TULARAM 
7723825067 POOJA PATEL 

9343649236 SAROTA MANJHI 
9691802949|RIYA PATEL 

9009342074 SHIVANI 

9301383472|TOSH KUMARI SAHU 
8450071557|NEHA PRADHAN 
8461095213|PURNIMA JAISWAL 

8103111793|YAMINI SAO 
9302293396|MANISHA KASHYAP 

6|SNP25028968 9755622990|SUCHITA BEHARA 

Father/Husband Name 
UNRESERVE CATEGORY 

NILKANTH PATEL 

BHUPAT SINGH 

UMACHARAN SAHU 
NARESH NAMDEO 

|JHANAKRAM PATEL 

RAMCHARAN DEWANGAN 

BASUDEV SIDAR 

SANJAY KUMAR 
DARBAR SINGH 

SOHAN LAL 

DHOBARAM 

MURLI MANOHAR DEWANGAN09-Feb-2005 

DHANARAM 

TEKLAL PATEL 

RADHESHYAM MANJHI 

MOHANPYARE 

|MADHUWANT GUPTA 

OBC CATEGORY 
TULA RAM 

FULCHAND 

RAM KUMAR 

VIDYADHAR SAO 

Date of Birth( Categ Gender PwD/d Type of WApplOverall 

RAJ BAHADUR KASHYAP 

GOUTAM RAM 

12-Jun-2001 OBC Female 
23-Nov-2001 ST Male 

OBC |09-Jun-2005 Female 

|03-Sep-1994 OBC Male 

|07-Sep-2001 OBC Female 
18-Apr-2004 |OBC Female 
18-May-2001 ST Female N 
11-Jun-2004 OBC Female 

12-Jul-2000 ST Male 

Female 04-Noy-2004 OBC 
OBC Male 

06-Jan-2002 ST |Female N 

Male 11-Apr-2001 SC |N 

Female N 13-Nov-2002 OBC 
Female 09-May-2004 OBC 

OBC 18-Sep-2002 Female 

Female 12-Aug-2002 OBC 

29-Mar-2005 OBC 
22-Jul-2004 OBC 

16-0ct-2001 OBC Female 

|27-Aug-2001 OBC Female 
|09-Sep-2001 OBC 

05-Feb-2000 OBC 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

N 

zzzzzz 

NSS/NCC/ 3 

NSS/NCc/ 

Principal 
K.G. Arts & Science College 

83.5 

82.33 

81.3 

77.17 

75.46 

75.33 

75.17 

74.78 

74.67 

74.61 

74.16 

74.06 

73.95 

73.94 

73.5 

73.39 

73.28 

72.94 

72.72 

72.58 

72.25 

71.89 

71.67 

17/25 

5 



User/Registrat( Mobile No. 

1SNP25024411 
2/SNP25020942 

3|SNP25019957 
4SNP25026698 

5 SNP25022308 

1/SNP25023256 

2/SNP25029504 

3SNP2503082 7 
4SNP25024 122 
5|SNP25028290 

6SNP2502 1406 
7SNP25025589 

8SNP2502 7539 
9SNP2502582 1 
10/SNP2502752 7 

11|SNP25024815 

12/SNP25025749 

13|SNP2503 1304 
14|SNP2502 3 168 

1/SNP2502 0853 

|Applicant's Name 

7000041938| REVTI 
9399652320 PRIYANKA CHAUHAN, 
6266507063 NIRAJ CHAUHAN 
62675051 18|RUPESHVWARI NIRALA 

6264448379| KARISHMA BHARDVWAJ 

8817437372| BHAGVATI 
97532 12415|DEVKI RATHIA 
8103747445|SHALINI BHAGAT 

7970027056| YASHWANTI RATHIA 
6268303435 PADMINI SIDAR 
8815196190| PAYAL SIDAR 
6263460024 SAHAS RAM 
9340875065AMISHA 
7470421219|ALISHA SINGH 
6265198091|TANNU SIDAR 

7067097152 SAPNA VISHAL 
6260031817| BABLI RATHIA 
9302895894 JAYANTI SIDAR 

9399837645 REKHA RATHIYA 

62674562 06|AJAY RATRE 

Father/Husband Name 

SC CATEGORY 

LAXMAN PRASAD 

DEEPAK CHAUHAN 

DHARAM CHAUHAN 

BHAGVAN NIRALA 

PANKAJ KUMAR BHARDWAJ 
ST CATEGORY 

LALIT 
SANTRAM RATHIA 

MANNULAL 
KESHAW PRASAD 

GOKUL PRASAD SIDAR 

KRISHNA CHARAN SIDAR 

RAM PRASAD 

BARATU SINGH 

LALIT SINGH 

BHAIYA RAM SIDAR 
VIJAY VISHAL 

KHEM RAJ RATHIA 

RAM CHARAN SIDAR 
|YARSINGH RATHIYA 

PWD/DIVYANG 
BHISHMA PRASAD 

Date of Birth( Categ Gender 

|03-Jan-2001 SC 

30-May-2002 |SC 
|26-Feb-2004 SC 

15-May-2003 |SC 
|15-Feb-1998 SC 

|25-Apr-2003 ST 

|01-May-2000 ST 
14-Nov-2001 ST 

|10-May-2001 ST 
29-Nov-2003 ST 

14-May-2003 |ST 
13-Jul-1999 ST 

|ST 13-Jul-2004 

J01-Dec-2005 ST 
|ST 14-Jun-2000 

08-Mar-2004 ST 

ST |28-Jul-2004 

|28-Nov-2001 ST 

29-May-2003 ST 

19-Jun-2000 SC 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 
|Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 

JPwDlType of WAppoverall 

zzz|zzzzzz|zzzzzzzz|zz 
N 

N 

N 

Principal 

NSS/NCC/S 3 

18|7|25 
K.G. Arts & Science 

College 

Raigarh(C.G.) 

72.94 

72.83 

69.87 

69.33 

69.06 

70.56 

70.17 

69.44 
68 

67.61 

67.5 

67.5 

67.03 

66.56 

66.56 

65.94 

65.83 

65.22 

65.17 

61.33 
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